Finals - Working Order

2011 Select Show

2638 - SELECT TEAM PENNING Finals

No. of Qualifiers:

45

1. HAROLD A MYERSCOUGH

W.0. Back Team Exhibitor Horse Owner
1 619 18 DAVID MCCOMAS DAVID MCCOMAS
ROSE ANNA REY
SAINT PAUL, AR SAINT PAUL, AR
1 284 18 JIM L CORNELIUS JIM L CORNELIUS
SHORT BOON
PRESCOTT, AR PRESCOTT, AR
1 761 18 DANNY ROBERSON JR DANNY ROBERSON JR
KINGS FANCY PEP BAR
EL DORADO, AR EL DORADO, AR
2 634 31 RANDALL L MCKIDDIE RANDALL L MCKIDDIE
KITS SMART MATE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
2 659 31 JOHN MINNICH SANDY MINNICH
FLAMING JAE BAR
EDMOND, OK EDMOND, OK
2 638 31 GEORGE MCKIDDIE RANDALL L MCKIDDIE
PEPTOS LIL POP
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
3 694 13 CANDACE ANN OLSON CANDACE ANN OLSON
GUN EN ROSE
FERGUS FALLS, MN FERGUS FALLS, MN
3 680 13 DEBRA L NELSON DEBRA L NELSON
SUNNY ORRLENA
LAKE PARK, MN LAKE PARK, MN
3 345 13 PAT EGAN PAT EGAN
GIBS HAIDA LENA MAV
STILLWATER, MN STILLWATER, MN
4 414 35 DAVID EARL HALL DAVID EARL HALL
SNAPPIN KITTEN
RIPLEY, OK RIPLEY, OK
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4 621
4 401
5 413
5 233
5 164
6 362
6 540
6 366
7 194
7 688
7 346
8 622
8 165
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35 RONNIE MCCORMICK JR

STILLWATER, OK

35 BOBBY E GRAY

RALSTON, OK

25 DAVID EARL HALL

RIPLEY, OK

25 TOM L SPARKS

MARLOW, OK

25 VIRGIL BINGHAM

BURLESON, TX

3 RICHARD LYNN FARRIS

BORDEN, IN

3 RANDY F KOETTER

BORDEN, IN

3 DANNY DALE FITZGERALD

EMINENCE, KY

36 WILLIAM J BROADWATER

PRESTON, MN

36 DAVID A NICHOLSON

CAMPBELLSBURG, IN

36 PAT EGAN

STILLWATER, MN

4 RONNIE MCCORMICK JR

STILLWATER, OK

4 VIRGIL BINGHAM

BURLESON, TX

HICKORYS LAD SKEET

BLUE BLOOD MAGIC

IMA FRECKLE LENA

OKIE NEUTRAL ZONE

GUNS HAMMER TIME

QUIXOTE BAR MAID

HEZA COLONEL QUIXOTE

WR WLG ROCKET

IMA MISSIE LEGACY

CHINAS MISS MOLLY

IM REAL CLASSY

JO GATOR DOC

SOLID GOLD ROLLER

TRISTAN MCCORMICK

STILLWATER, OK

BOBBY & DEANNA GRAY

RALSTON, OK

DAVID EARL HALL

RIPLEY, OK

JORDAN BYRD

DUNCAN, OK

VIRGIL BINGHAM

BURLESON, TX

RICHARD LYNN FARRIS

BORDEN, IN

RANDY F KOETTER

BORDEN, IN

DANNY DALE FITZGERALD

EMINENCE, KY

WILLIAM J BROADWATER

PRESTON, MN

MICHELLE L NICHOLSON

CAMPBELLSBURG, IN

PAT EGAN

STILLWATER, MN

TRISTAN MCCORMICK

STILLWATER, OK

VIRGIL BINGHAM

BURLESON, TX
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W.0. Back Team Exhibitor Horse Owner
8 565 4 WILLIAM E LAWLESS WILLIAM E LAWLESS
UNO BLACKIE
MOUNTAIN HOME, AR MOUNTAIN HOME, AR
9 636 2 GEORGE MCKIDDIE RANDALL L MCKIDDIE
OLD FASHION REMEDY
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
9 635 2 RANDALL L MCKIDDIE RANDALL L MCKIDDIE
OKOE QUIXOTE MATE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
9 657 2 JOHN MINNICH JOHN MINNICH
COLONEL LENA CT
EDMOND, OK EDMOND, OK
10 428 32 ROBERT WEBBER ROBERT WEBBER
SWINGING CAN COON
BLANCO, TX CLAREMONT, IL
10 136 32 GARY L BARTELS GARY L BARTELS
CHINAS STARBUCK
SAINT ELMO, IL SAINT ELMO, IL
10 224 32 RICHARD L SYFERT VICKIE BUHRMESTER
JAX LITTLE JOKER
SHELBYVILLE, IL SHELBYVILLE, IL
11 365 17 DANNY DALE FITZGERALD DANNY DALE FITZGERALD
RAFTER L DRY LOU
EMINENCE, KY EMINENCE, KY
11 343 17 ROBERT D EDBERG EDBERG LIVESTOCK/R & P EDBERG
POCOS SMOKIN TIVIO
BELLE PLAINE, MN BELLE PLAINE, MN
11 196 17 WILLIAM J BROADWATER WILLIAM J BROADWATER
WSR TULES ROYALTY
PRESTON, MN PRESTON, MN
12 969 30 SHARRON J YORK SHARRON J YORK
DOS PEPPY DUDE
SYMSONIA, KY SYMSONIA, KY
12 971 30 DEAN YORK SHARRON J YORK
SPANISH DAWNS DUDE
SYMSONIA, KY SYMSONIA, KY
12 891 30 JOSEPH TOMLIN JOSEPH TOMLIN
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HENRYVILLE, IN

SIX CEE MATE

HENRYVILLE, IN

Page 3 of 4



W.0. Back

Team Exhibitor

Horse

Owner

13

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15
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687

932

618

545

983

771

827

856

858

7 DAVID A NICHOLSON

CAMPBELLSBURG, IN

7 ROBERT WEBBER

CLAREMONT, IL

7 DAVID MCCOMAS

SAINT PAUL, AR

33 CHERYL A KROUSE

ROCHESTER, WA

33 JEFF D FRANK

MORRISON, OK

33 GARY F ROGERS

STILLWATER, OK

9 GLENN P SMITH

FLOYDS KNOBS, IN

9 BARBARA S STEVENS

FOUNTAINTOWN, IN

9 CHARLES J JIM' STEVENS

FOUNTAINTOWN, IN

TEXS LITTLE CHIC

FLIT N MATTS BRAT

HIGH PER BILL

HAIDAS ARISTOCRAT

OZARK ARKIE

MERADA JAZZ

SWEET CHEX SALONO

BLUE BOON BOB

ECHO OF PEPPY LYNX

DAVID A NICHOLSON

CAMPBELLSBURG, IN

ROBERT/ERIC/CINDY WEBBER

OLNEY, IL

DAVID MCCOMAS

SAINT PAUL, AR

GEORGE & CHERYL KROUSE

ROCHESTER, WA

3JSLLC

MORRISON, OK

MACY ANN ROGERS

STILLWATER, OK

GLENN P AND DAWN R SMITH

FLOYDS KNOBS, IN

BARBARA S STEVENS

FOUNTAINTOWN, IN

BARBARA S/CHARLES J STEVENS

FOUNTAINTOWN, IN
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